 1660B–SEEPR–04/04
Two-wire
Serial EEPROM
Smart Card
Modules
32K (4096 x 8)
64K (8192 x 8)
AT24C32SC

10
1660B–SEEPR–04/04
AT24C16SC Ordering Information
AT24C64SC Ordering Information
Notes: 1. Formal drawings may be obtained from an Atmel sales office.
Ordering Code Package Voltage Range Operation Range
AT24C32SC-09AT M2 – A Module 2.7V–5.5V Commercial (0°C–70°C)
AT24C32SC-09BT M2 – B Module 2.7V–5.5V Commercial (0°C–70°C)
AT24C32SC-10WI 7 mil Wafer 2.7V–5.5V Industrial (−40°C–85°C)
Ordering Code Package Voltage Range Operation Range
AT24C64SC-09AT M2 – A Module 2.7V–5.5V Commercial (0°C–70°C)
AT24C64SC-09BT M2 – B Module 2.7V–5.5V Commercial (0°C–70°C)
AT24C64SC-10WI 7 mil Wafer 2.7V–5.5V Industrial (−40°C–85°C)
Package Type(1) Description
M2 – A Module M2 ISO 7816 Smart Card Module
M2 – B Module M2 ISO 7816 Smart Card Module with Atmel Logo
11